9:04 pm Thu 16 May, 24 Concession Page 1

Date Start Event Name Location

Mon 08/21/2017 3:00 pm JH Football Camp Football Field

Tue 08/22/2017 3:00 pm JH Football Camp Football Field

Wed 08/23/2017 2:30 pm Volleyball: Pictures Main Gym

Wed 08/23/2017 3:00 pm JH Football Practice Football Field

Thu 08/24/2017 3:00 pm JH Football Practice Football Field

Thu 08/24/2017 5:00 pm Volleyball: Reserve & JV vs West Central Valley E108 - MPR Kitchen
MPR
Main Gym

Thu 08/24/2017 6:30 pm Volleyball: Varsity vs West Central Valley MPR
E108 - MPR Kitchen
Main Gym

Fri 08/25/2017 3:00 pm JH Football Practice Football Field

Mon 08/28/2017 3:30 pm JH Football Practice Football Field

Tue 08/29/2017 3:30 pm JH Football Practice Football Field

Wed 08/30/2017 3:30 pm JH Football Practice Football Field

Thu 08/31/2017 3:30 pm JH Football Practice Football Field

Fri 09/01/2017 3:30 pm JH Football Practice Football Field

Fri 09/01/2017 7:00 pm Football: Varsity vs AC/GC Football Field

Tue 09/05/2017 3:30 pm JH Football Practice Football Field

Wed 09/06/2017 3:30 pm JH Football Practice Football Field

Fri 09/08/2017 3:30 pm JH Football Practice Football Field

Tue 09/12/2017 4:00 pm Volleyball: JH vs Grandview Christian Main Gym
MPR
E108 - MPR Kitchen

Thu 09/14/2017 4:00 pm Football: JH vs AC/GC Football Field

Thu 09/14/2017 4:30 pm Volleyball: Varsity vs DMCS Tournament MPR
E108 - MPR Kitchen
Main Gym

Fri 09/15/2017 7:00 pm Football: Varsity vs Pleasantville - Jr Cheer Clinic Football Field

Mon 09/18/2017 4:00 pm Volleyball: JH vs Van Meter E108 - MPR Kitchen
MPR
Main Gym

Tue 09/19/2017 4:00 pm JH Vball - Home vs 135 Main Gym

Thu 09/21/2017 5:00 pm Volleyball: Reserve & JV vs Winterset MPR

E108 - MPR Kitchen
Main Gym
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Thu 09/21/2017 6:30 pm Volleyball: Varsity vs Winterset MPR
E108 - MPR Kitchen
Main Gym

Mon 09/25/2017 4:00 pm Volleyball: JH vs Woodward Granger MPR
E108 - MPR Kitchen
Main Gym

Mon 0 6:00pr<—_ |Football )V VS PellaChrsttan—————— [Football Field ——

Tue 09/26/2017 5:00 pm Volleyball: Reserve & JV vs Earlham MPR
E108 - MPR Kitchen
Main Gym

Tue 09/26/2017 6:30 pm Volleyball: Varsity vs Earlham MPR
E108 - MPR Kitchen
Main Gym

Thu 09/28/2017 4:00 pm Football: JH vs Panorama - 8TH ONLY Football Field

Thu 09/28/2017 4:00 pm Volleyball: JH vs AC/GC Main Gym
E108 - MPR Kitchen
MPR

Fri 09/29/2017 7:00 pm Football: Varsity vs Woodward Granger Football Field

Mon 10/02/2017 4:00 pm Volleyball: JH vs Panorama MPR
E108 - MPR Kitchen
Main Gym

Mon 10/02/2017 6:00 pm Football: JV vs West Central Valley Football Field

Tue 10/03/2017 5:00 pm Volleyball: Reserve & JV vs Madrid Main Gym
E108 - MPR Kitchen
MPR

Tue 10/03/2017 6:30 pm Volleyball: Varsity vs Madrid MPR
E108 - MPR Kitchen
Main Gym

Thu 10/05/2017 4:00 pm Football: JH vs West Central Valley - 7TH ONLY Football Field

Fri 10/06/2017 7:00 pm Football: Varsity vs I-35 (Homecoming) Football Field

Mon 10/09/2017 6:00 pm Football: JV vs Colfax Mingo Football Field

Tue 10/10/2017 5:00 pm Volleyball: Reserve & JV vs Ogden MPR
E108 - MPR Kitchen
Main Gym

Tue 10/10/2017 6:30 pm Volleyball: Varsity vs Ogden (Senior Night) Main Gym
E108 - MPR Kitchen
MPR

Fri 10/20/2017 7:00 pm Football: Varsity vs Woodward Academy (Senior Night) | Football Field
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Mon 10/23/2017 7:00 pm Volleyball: Varsity Regionals at DMC Main Gym
Thu 10/26/2017 3:15 pm Volleyball Walk Through Main Gym




